Girls Basketball

Division 1
Scranton

West Scranton
Scranton Prep
Abington Heights
Valley View

Tuesday, 1/4
Abington Heights @
Scranton @
North Pocono @
Honesdale @
West Scranton @
Mid Valley @
Riverside @
Carbondale @
Susquehanna @
Elk Lake @
Montrose @

Tuesday, 1/18
Valley View @
Western Wayne @
Honesdale @
Scranton @
Scranton Prep @
Dunmore @
Riverside @
Carbondale @

Bue Ridge @
Lackawanna Trail @
Montrose @

Tuesday, 2/1
Scranton Prep @
Western Wayne @
Wallenpaupack @
Honesdale @
Valley View @
Riverside @
Lakeland @

Mid Valley @

Elk Lake @

Forest City @
Susquehanna @

Tuesday, 2/15
Scranton @
West Scranton @
Delaware Valley @
Wallenpaupack @
Honesdale @
Lakeland @
Carbondale @
Holy Cross @
Blue Ridge @
Montrose @

Mt. View @

Division 2
Delaware Valley
Wallenpaupack
Western Wayne
Honesdale
North Pocono

Valley View
Scranton Prep
Delaware Valley
Wallenpaupack
Western Wayne
Holy Cross
Lakeland
Dunmore
Lackawanna Trail
Forest City

Blue Ridge

West Scranton
Wallenpaupack
Abington Heights
Delaware Valley
North Pocono
Mid Valley

Holy Cross

Old Forge
Susquehanna
Elk Lake

Mt. View

Abington Heights
North Pocono
Scranton

West Scranton
Delaware Valley
Dunmore

Holy Cross
Old Forge

Blue Ridge
Lackawanna Trail
Mt. View

Abington Heights
Valley View
North Pocono
Western Wayne
Scranton Prep
Dunmore

Mid Valley

Old Forge

Forest City
Susquehanna
Lackawanna Trail

Score
44-31
45-19
41-32
50-33
56-16
63-39
50-32
62-20
45-30
40-21
60-14

45-15
66-53
50-31
51-17
69-30
62-20
59-53
62-16
41-30
45-42
59-13

44-29
72-43
41-29
44-31
46-19
61-33
50-44
61-48
42-34
44-24
46-30

50-25
47-33
47-20
53-38
56-26
52-17
55-14
71-47
38-26
56-21
48-29

Division 3
Carbondale
Dunmore
Holy Cross
Lakeland
Mid Valley
Old Forge
Riverside

Friday, 1/7
Scranton Prep @
Valley View @
North Pocono @
Western Wayne @
Delaware Valley @
Dunmore @

Holy Cross @

Old Forge @

Blue Ridge @
Lackawanna Trail @
Mt. View @

Friday, 1/21
Abington Heights @
Honesdale @

West Scranton @
Wallenpaupack @
Western Wayne @
Dunmore @

Mid Valley @

Old Forge @

Forest City @
Susquehanna @
Lackawanna Trail @

Friday, 2/4
Scranton @

Valley View @
Wallenpaupack @
Honesdale @

North Pocono @
Holy Cross @
Riverside @

Old Forge @
Lackawanna Trail @
Montrose @

Mt. View @

Thursday, 2/17
Lakeland @
Carbondale @

Old Forge @

Forest City @
Lackawanna Trail @
Mt. View @

Division 4

Blue Ridge

Elk Lake

Forest City
Montrose

Mt. View
Susquehanna
Lackawanna Trail

West Scranton
Scranton
Wallenpaupack
Honesdale
Abington Heights
Riverside
Lakeland

Mid Valley
Elk Lake
Forest City
Susquehanna

Scranton
Delaware Valley
North Pocono
Scranton Prep
Valley View
Lakeland
Carbondale
Holy Cross
Blue Ridge
Montrose

Mt. View

West Scranton
Scranton Prep
Delaware Valley
Western Wayne
Abington Heights
Dunmore
Carbondale
Lakeland

Blue Ridge

Elk Lake

Forest City

Mid Valley
Holy Cross
Riverside
Susquehanna
Montrose

Elk Lake

Score
69-20
64-45
51-45
34-31
49-14
62-26
58-44
34-29
46-24
49-42
44-25

52-34
41-19
42-36
65-28
59-36
72-40
60-27
64-31
32-12
69-24
54-37

68-30
59-34
49-16
60-30
53-12
68-33
68-10
61-33
58-52
49-31
39-32

42-40
77-39
78-44
48-27
60-17
62-30

LACKAWAMNA INTERSCHOLASTIC
ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

Tuesday, 1/11
Abington Heights @
West Scranton @
Honesdale @
Western Wayne @
Wallenpaupack @
Dunmore @
Carbondale @
Lakeland @

Blue Ridge @

Elk Lake @

Forest City @

Tuesday, 1/25
Valley View @
Wallenpaupack @
North Pocono @
Scranton Prep @
Delaware Valley @
Mid Valley @

Holy Cross @
Riverside @
Susquehanna @
Montrose @

Elk Lake @

Tuesday, 2/8
Scranton Prep @
Delaware Valley @
Abington Heights @
West Scranton @
North Pocono @
Dunmore @

Mid Valley @
Carbondale @
Blue Ridge @
Elk Lake @
Montrose @

Scranton Prep
Scranton

North Pocono
Delaware Valley
Valley View

Holy Cross
Riverside

Old Forge
Lackawanna Trail
Montrose

Mt. View

Abington Heights
Honesdale
Scranton
Western Wayne
West Scranton
Lakeland
Carbondale

Old Forge

Forest City
Lackawanna Trail
Mt. View

Scranton
Honesdale
Western Wayne
Wallenpaupack
Valley View
Old Forge
Riverside
Lakeland

Mt. View
Susquehanna
Forest City

Score
50-44
48-20
45-29
73-30
55-36
66-26
65-20
48-38
38-37
56-36
32-29

44-29
52-40
50-25
46-32
47-31
39-29
67-17
SRl
35-27
50-31
51-20

43-28
41-14
50-46
59-31
52-37
72-23
59-28
54-9
45-40
45-33
61-13

Friday, 1/14
West Scranton @
Scranton Prep @
North Pocono @
Delaware Valley @
Scranton @

Old Forge @
Riverside @
Lakeland @

Mt. View @
Susquehanna @
Forest City @

Friday, 1/28

West Scranton @
Scranton @

North Pocono @
Delaware Valley @
Abington Heights @
Holy Cross @
Lakeland @
Dunmore @
Lackawanna Trail @
Forest City @

Blue Ridge @

Friday, 2/11
Abington Heights @
Wallenpaupack @
Valley View @
Western Wayne @
Scranton Prep @
Mid Valley @

Holy Cross @

Old Forge @
Susquehanna @
Elk Lake @

Mt. View @

Abington Heights
Valley View
Western Wayne
Wallenpaupack
Honesdale
Dunmore

Mid Valley
Carbondale

Blue Ridge (2/19)
Elk Lake
Montrose

Scranton Prep
Valley View
Honesdale
Western Wayne
Wallenpaupack
Mid Valley
Riverside
Carbondale
Susquehanna
Elk Lake
Montrose

West Scranton
North Pocono
Honesdale
Scranton
Delaware Valley
Dunmore
Riverside
Carbondale
Blue Ridge
Lackawanna Trail
Montrose

Score
52-23
53-24
61-36
42-28
56-40
67-28
66-23
45-7

39-23
57-23

57-27
54-48
49-35
57-14
38-29
51-28
71-52
70-15
65-35
55-21
58-20

57-21
51-23
45-31
57-39
69-15
54-15
70-64
44-17
49-37
61-46
64-17






