				V							
Division 1	Division 2		Division 3	Division 4	LACKAWANNA ATHLETIC	INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION					
Scranton	Delaware Valley		Carbondale	Division 4 Blue Ridge							
				•							
West Scranton	Wallenpaupack		Dunmore	Elk Lake							
Scranton Prep	Western Wayne		Holy Cross	Forest City							
Abington Heights	Honesdale		Lakeland	Montrose							
Valley View	North Pocono		Mid Valley	Mt. View							
			Old Forge	Susquehanna							
			Riverside	Lackawanna Trail							
Tuesday, 1/4		Score	Friday, 1/7		Score	Tuesday, 1/11		Score	Friday, 1/14		Score
Abington Heights @	Valley View	44-31	Scranton Prep @	West Scranton	69-20	Abington Heights @	Scranton Prep	50-44	West Scranton @	Abington Heights	52-23
Scranton @	Scranton Prep	45-19	Valley View @	Scranton	64-45	West Scranton @	Scranton	48-20	Scranton Prep @	Valley View	53-24
North Pocono @	Delaware Valley	41-32	North Pocono @	Wallenpaupack	51-45	Honesdale @	North Pocono	45-29	North Pocono @	Western Wayne	61-36
Honesdale @	Wallenpaupack	50-33	Western Wayne @	Honesdale	34-31	Western Wayne @	Delaware Valley	73-30	Delaware Valley @	Wallenpaupack	42-28
West Scranton @	Western Wayne	56-16	Delaware Valley @	Abington Heights	49-14	Wallenpaupack @	Valley View	55-36	Scranton @	Honesdale	56-40
Mid Valley @	Holy Cross	63-39	Dunmore @	Riverside	62-26	Dunmore @	Holy Cross	66-26	Old Forge @	Dunmore	67-28
Riverside @	Lakeland	50-32	Holy Cross @	Lakeland	58-44	Carbondale @	Riverside	65-20	Riverside @	Mid Valley	66-23
Carbondale @	Dunmore	62-20	Old Forge @	Mid Valley	34-29	Lakeland @	Old Forge	48-38	Lakeland @	Carbondale	45-7
Susquehanna @	Lackawanna Trail	45-30	Blue Ridge @	Elk Lake	46-24	Blue Ridge @	Lackawanna Trail	38-37	Mt. View @	Blue Ridge (2/19)	
Elk Lake @	Forest City	40-21	Lackawanna Trail @	Forest City	49-42	Elk Lake @	Montrose	56-36	Susquehanna @	Elk Lake	39-23
Montrose @	Blue Ridge	60-14	Mt. View @	Susquehanna	44-25	Forest City @	Mt. View	32-29	Forest City @	Montrose	57-23
T   4/40			F : 1 4/04			T 1 1/05			F : 1 4/00		
Tuesday, 1/18	West County		Friday, 1/21	0		Tuesday, 1/25	01-1		Friday, 1/28	C	
Valley View @	West Scranton	45-15	Abington Heights @	Scranton	52-34	Valley View @	Abington Heights	44-29	West Scranton @	Scranton Prep	57-27
Western Wayne @	Wallenpaupack Abington Heights	66-53	Honesdale @ West Scranton @	Delaware Valley North Pocono	41-19	Wallenpaupack @ North Pocono @	Honesdale Scranton	52-40	Scranton @	Valley View Honesdale	54-48
Honesdale @ Scranton @	Delaware Valley	50-31			42-36			50-25		Western Wayne	49-35
Scranton Prep @	North Pocono	51-17	Wallenpaupack @ Western Wayne @	Scranton Prep Valley View	65-28	Scranton Prep @ Delaware Valley @	Western Wayne West Scranton	46-32	Delaware Valley @ Abington Heights @	Wallenpaupack	57-14
Dunmore @	Mid Valley	69-30 62-20	Dunmore @	Lakeland	59-36 72-40	Mid Valley @	Lakeland	47-31 39-29	Holy Cross @	Mid Valley	38-29 51-28
Riverside @	Holy Cross	59-53	Mid Valley @	Carbondale	60-27	Holy Cross @	Carbondale	67-17	Lakeland @	Riverside	71-52
Carbondale @	Old Forge	62-16	Old Forge @	Holy Cross	64-31	Riverside @	Old Forge	59-19	Dunmore @	Carbondale	70-15
Bue Ridge @	Susquehanna	41-30	Forest City @	Blue Ridge	32-12	Susquehanna @	Forest City	35-19	Lackawanna Trail @	Susquehanna	65-35
Lackawanna Trail @	Elk Lake	45-42	Susquehanna @	Montrose	69-24	Montrose @	Lackawanna Trail	50-31	Forest City @	Elk Lake	55-21
Montrose @	Mt. View	59-13	Lackawanna Trail @	Mt. View	54-37	Elk Lake @	Mt. View	51-20	Blue Ridge @	Montrose	58-20
		00 10			0.0.			0. 20			00 20
Tuesday, 2/1			Friday, 2/4			Tuesday, 2/8			Friday, 2/11		
Scranton Prep @	Abington Heights	44-29	Scranton @	West Scranton	68-30	Scranton Prep @	Scranton	43-28	Abington Heights @	West Scranton	57-21
Western Wayne @	North Pocono	72-43	Valley View @	Scranton Prep	59-34	Delaware Valley @	Honesdale	41-14	Wallenpaupack @	North Pocono	51-23
Wallenpaupack @	Scranton	41-29	Wallenpaupack @	Delaware Valley	49-16	Abington Heights @	Western Wayne	50-46	Valley View @	Honesdale	45-31
Honesdale @	West Scranton	44-31	Honesdale @	Western Wayne	60-30	West Scranton @	Wallenpaupack	59-31	Western Wayne @	Scranton	57-39
Valley View @	Delaware Valley	46-19	North Pocono @	Abington Heights	53-12	North Pocono @	Valley View	52-37	Scranton Prep @	Delaware Valley	69-15
Riverside @	Dunmore	61-33	Holy Cross @	Dunmore	68-33	Dunmore @	Old Forge	72-23	Mid Valley @	Dunmore	54-15
Lakeland @	Holy Cross	50-44	Riverside @	Carbondale	68-10	Mid Valley @	Riverside	59-28	Holy Cross @	Riverside	70-64
Mid Valley @	Old Forge	61-48	Old Forge @	Lakeland	61-33	Carbondale @	Lakeland	54-9	Old Forge @	Carbondale	44-17
Elk Lake @	Blue Ridge	42-34	Lackawanna Trail @	Blue Ridge	58-52	Blue Ridge @	Mt. View	45-40	Susquehanna @	Blue Ridge	49-37
Forest City @	Lackawanna Trail	44-24	Montrose @	Elk Lake	49-31	Elk Lake @	Susquehanna	45-33	Elk Lake @	Lackawanna Trail	61-46
Susquehanna @	Mt. View	46-30	Mt. View @	Forest City	39-32	Montrose @	Forest City	61-13	Mt. View @	Montrose	64-17
Tuesday, 2/15			Thursday, 2/17								
Scranton @	Abington Heights	50-25	Lakeland @	Mid Valley	42-40						
West Scranton @	Valley View		Carbondale @	Holy Cross	77-39						
Delaware Valley @	North Pocono	47-20	Old Forge @	Riverside	78-44						
Wallenpaupack @	Western Wayne	53-38	Forest City @	Susquehanna	48-27						
Honesdale @	Scranton Prep	56-26	Lackawanna Trail @	Montrose	60-17						
Lakeland @	Dunmore	52-17	Mt. View @	Elk Lake	62-30						
Carbondale @	Mid Valley	55-14									
Holy Cross @	Old Forge	71-47									
Blue Ridge @	Forest City	38-26									
Montrose @	Susquehanna	56-21									
Mt. View @	Lackawanna Trail	48-29									